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LET 'EM WALK TO SCHOOL from this 4 level
spiit located in a convenient neighbourhood
with 4 bedrooms, family kitchen. cozy family
room with fireplace, 2 bathrooms. For more
information and your private showing call
MURRAY HOOD

-

4 BED ECONOMISER. This Harding Home is
for those who want to give the children the
joy of their own rooms plus a luxury like fire-
place. All without paying an arm & a leg or
sharing walls with a neighbour. Located a
safe toddle to schools & parks. See it with
AUDREY or NEN NEWELL 878-5139.

BUYING? DO IT NOW! This may be just what
you need. Detached 3 bedroom with 1%
baths, eat-in kitchen, living and dining rms.
Close to schools and a park plus fenced yard
JLjfor little ones. Get on the right track and start
owning a home of your own! Call and ask for
. AMBER"

HERE'S A LOT FOR YOU! 75 ft. wide by 10(
ft. deep and on it you'll find a great 2 bedrm.
starter or retirement home with new roof. ax-
tra attic insulation, aluminum storms and
screens, sunporch and garage. You may have
to drive a little farther but at this price it's

JEAN SNOWDEN
JOAN JOHNSTON
DOROTHY HORNE
PAT LAMBERT
BETTY INGLE
CAROL FREE

realtonr

TROUBLE GETTING STARTED? Here is
perfect “'starter” home. This 3 bdrm.
bungalow in a8 mature area sits on a large ful-
ly fenced lot. A new furnace., new roof, up
graded insulation, aluminum soffits & facia,
and new storm doors are just some of the
features which will appesal to the careful
buyer. Downstairs, s rec. rm/office/4th bdrm.
Don’t delay on this one. . .

Call LORNE GUNDLACK

MTM“TTMHHW!M
3 bedroom home to call her own. It has a sun-
ny walkout from the kitchen, dishwasher, an
extra 2 pc. washroom, a pertly finished rec.
rm., a fenced yard for the kiddies and it's

SPECULATE TO ACCUMULATE. The house
is & dogl Or at least in need of hard groom-
ing —but the location has tremendous future
possibilities. Approx. 1 acre on a corner with
frontage on major road on edge of Milton's
urban area. Asking $150,000 but will look at
offers. Call

KEN or AUDREY NEWELL 878-5139

RUSTIC RETREAT with a pond nestled
amongst mature trees! You could have the

peace and privacy you desire at this 3 acre

property with a chalet type dwelling. In
cludes 5 bdrms. family rm.. 2 fireplaces.

walkouts and decks. Interior highlighted by

B.C. cedar and peg oak flooring. Updated
with new roof, septic and insulation. See I

FOR BEGINNERS! You need a home but

everything is so expensive. Perhaps you
should set your sights on townhome living.
Find out about this nicely decorated 3 bed-
room unit which has a fenced yard and backs
onto a park. For all the details. ask

BETTYINGLE ................... $46,900.

878-3155
877-7210
878-1467
878-0980
827-4286
3354486

DURING YOUR TOUR take note of the walk-
out from the family rm. with fireplace, the
satin kitchen with diswasher, the mn. floor
laundry, the extra 2-pc. washroom and the In-
door entrance to garage. This 3 bedroom end

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY FEB. 12

14 pm
331 McNabb

NOW $88,900
For iInformation call

J

HERE'S THE LATEST DIRT1I Just over % acre
of level, clear land ready for you to construct
your dream home. It's right on the edge of
town. Make things happen!! Call

DONT DAYDREAM ABOUT IT1 A little ac-
tion and you could be owning your own
home. Call it see this 3 bedroom semi with
extra washrm., large eat-in kitchen, dining
area, walk-out to fenced yard, living rm. fire-
place and location close to schools. Get mov-

BRING YOUR MOTHER-IN-LAW along when
you view this 4 bedroom. 4 bath home with 2
fireplaces, fam. rm. She’ll love the separate
downstairs living quarters. This beautiful 2
acre ravine property is only a short drive N. of
401 so take a drive with

GARY THOMAS -BROKER

JOHN WALKER 878-3991
MIKE MORGAN 878-8093
LINDSAY McLAREN 854-2451
MAURICE MILJOUR 8764577
LORNE GUNDLACK 878-3155

miltowne realty

corporation

22 ontario st. s., milton
(across from Milton Mall)

the quiet atmosphere and treed setting you
seek. Easy community to Burlington and
points west. A pleasing home with living and
dining rms., family rm., fireplace, spacious
kitchen, 2 baths, sun room and circular in-
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GET YOUR FOOT IN THE DOOR and you'll
lruﬂihhlnld-odhnmufmrmm
family. it's very close to schools and a park.
The beautiful interior festures 3 bedrooms. 2
bathrooms, family room end fireplace. Treat
yourself to a viewing

family room with fireplace. The comfort of 4
bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. The appeal of a
neutral decor in the living-dining-kitchen
areas and throughout the second floor. The
enjoyment of an inground pool, cedar deck
and private fenced yard. It wouldn’t be wise
to hesitate. Call

SATISFACTION for your needs. Four bed.
rooms. A family rm. with floor-to-ceiling fire-

.place for relaxing. A formal-dining area plus

rec. rm. for entertaining. Extras like mn. fi.
lsundry, 4 baths, 2 walkouts, deck & fenced
yard. Why don’t you find out more by calling

HAZELHORTONM. ............... $123,000.

KISS THE GOOD LIFE HELLO! and move into
this prestige neighbourhood. Awaiting you is
a spacious home with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths,
large foyer, elegant living-dining combo.,
family room with fireplace. satdn kitchen and
fully fenced landscaped yard. To find out
more, call

JUNE JELL

AUDREY NEWELL
KEN NEWELL
MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF
JUNE JELL
HAZELHOFTON

878-5335
878-5339
878-8658
878-8282
878-3686
878-1590

A GOOD PLACE TO STOP paying rent! It's
here at this freshly painted 4 bedroom town-

home festuring 2 baths, dining rm.. quality
carpets, freezer and finished rec. rm. Make

FOR EVERY KING there is a castiel Here's
one that you, your queen and your subjects
can rule over. It's spacious, located in a fine
neighbourhood and includes 4 bedrooms, 2
baths, knotty pine fam. rm. with fireplace,
cheery eatin kitchen, formal living-dining
combo and mn. floor laundry. Make this your

desire: 4 bedrms., huge greenhouse type kit
chen, 2 full baths, 2 walkouts to cedar deck,
fireplace, walkout basement. Purposely plan-
ned so the owners can enjoy its treasures in
privacy. Call and ask for

JOHN WALKER ............... . $184 500,

& =y
BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE! The days shead
could be most pleasant if you lived at this ad-
dress. You'd have 4 bdrms., 3 baths, family
rm. with fireplace, greenhouse kitchen, for-
mal living-dining areas and well landscaped
property. It's 8 luxurious 2200 sq. ft. home
conveniently located near shops and schools.
Live the good life by calling

PICTUREBOOK BEAUTY! Nestied among
towering trees in this 2.3 acre park-like set
ting on the escarpment is a custom buiht
home with 4 plus bdrms., 2 fireplaces, 3
baths, fam. rm., rec rm. pool, plus extras
galore. Would be ideal for the family who
wants all the pleasures of country and all the
comforts of home. Call and ask for

mif[s




